DA TN

Stivers Boys Basketball 2016-2017

Date Game Site Time
11/10/2016 Stivers vs. Woodward CTC Away 5:30pm
12/2/2016 Stivers vs. Belmont Away 8:00pm
12/3/2016 Finneytown at Stivers Home 7:30pm
12/5/2016 Stivers vs. The Miami Valley School Away 7:30pm
12/9/2016 Stivers vs. Ponitz Away 8:00pm
12/12/2016 Stivers vs. Shroder Away 7:30pm
12/13/2016 Yellow Springs/McKinney at Stivers Home 7:30pm
12/16/2016 Stiversvs. Thurgood Away 8:00pm
1/6/2017 Meadowdale at Stivers Home 8:00pm
1/10/2017 Carroll at Stivers Home 7:30pm
1/13/2017 Stivers vs. Dunbar Away 8:00pm
1/17/2014 Kenton Ridge/Northridge at Stivers Home 7:30pm
1/20/2017 Belmont at Stivers Home 8:00pm
1/21/2017 Bowling Green at Stivers Home 6:00pm
1/27/2017 Ponitz at Stivers Home 8:00pm
2/3/2017 Thurgood at Stivers Home 8:00pm
2/7/2017 Stivers vs. Meadowdale Away 7:30pm

2/10/2017 Dunbar at Stivers Home 8:00pm



Date
11/25/2016
12/1/2016
12/5/2016
12/8/2016
12/15/2106
12/20/2016
12/30/2016
1/5/2017
1/7/2017
1/10/2017
1/12/2017
1/14/2017
1/19/2017
1/26/2017
1/28/2017
1/30/2017
2/2/2017
2/4/2017
2/6/2017
2/7/2017

Stivers Girls Varsity Basketball 2016-2017

Game

Stivers vs. Waynesville

Stivers vs. Belmont

Valley View at Stivers

Stivers vs. Ponitz

Stivers vs. Thurgood

Twin Valley at Stivers

Stivers vs. Monroe
Meadowdale at Stivers
Yellow Springs/McKinney at Stivers
Stivers vs. Oakwood

Stivers vs. Dunbar

West Carrollton at Stivers
Belmont at Stivers

Ponitz at Stivers

Jefferson Township at Stivers
Thurgood at Stivers

Stivers vs. Meadowdale
Stivers vs. Bethel

Dunbar at Stivers

Tri-County North at Stivers

Site
Away
Away
Home
Away
Away
Home
Away
Home
Home
Away
Away
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Away
Away
Home

Home

Time

6:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
7:15pm
7:00pm
1:00pm
7:30pm
7:00pm
1:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
3:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
3:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm



	Stivers boys basketball 2016
	Stivers girls basktball 2016



