

Stivers Boys Basketball 2016-2017

Date	Game	Site	Time
11/10/2016	Stivers vs. Woodward CTC	Away	5:30pm
12/2/2016	Stivers vs. Belmont	Away	8:00pm
12/3/2016	Finneytown at Stivers	Home	7:30pm
12/5/2016	Stivers vs. The Miami Valley School	Away	7:30pm
12/9/2016	Stivers vs. Ponitz	Away	8:00pm
12/12/2016	Stivers vs. Shroder	Away	7:30pm
12/13/2016	Yellow Springs/McKinney at Stivers	Home	7:30pm
12/16/2016	Stivers vs. Thurgood	Away	8:00pm
1/6/2017	Meadowdale at Stivers	Home	8:00pm
1/10/2017	Carroll at Stivers	Home	7:30pm
1/13/2017	Stivers vs. Dunbar	Away	8:00pm
1/17/2014	Kenton Ridge/Northridge at Stivers	Home	7:30pm
1/20/2017	Belmont at Stivers	Home	8:00pm
1/21/2017	Bowling Green at Stivers	Home	6:00pm
1/27/2017	Ponitz at Stivers	Home	8:00pm
2/3/2017	Thurgood at Stivers	Home	8:00pm
2/7/2017	Stivers vs. Meadowdale	Away	7:30pm
2/10/2017	Dunbar at Stivers	Home	8:00pm



Stivers Girls Varsity Basketball 2016-2017

Date	Game	Site	Time
11/25/2016	Stivers vs. Waynesville	Away	6:00pm
12/1/2016	Stivers vs. Belmont	Away	7:00pm
12/5/2016	Valley View at Stivers	Home	7:00pm
12/8/2016	Stivers vs. Ponitz	Away	7:00pm
12/15/2106	Stivers vs. Thurgood	Away	7:00pm
12/20/2016	Twin Valley at Stivers	Home	7:00pm
12/30/2016	Stivers vs. Monroe	Away	7:15pm
1/5/2017	Meadowdale at Stivers	Home	7:00pm
1/7/2017	Yellow Springs/McKinney at Stivers	Home	1:00pm
1/10/2017	Stivers vs. Oakwood	Away	7:30pm
1/12/2017	Stivers vs. Dunbar	Away	7:00pm
1/14/2017	West Carrollton at Stivers	Home	1:00pm
1/19/2017	Belmont at Stivers	Home	7:00pm
1/26/2017	Ponitz at Stivers	Home	7:00pm
1/28/2017	Jefferson Township at Stivers	Home	3:00pm
1/30/2017	Thurgood at Stivers	Home	7:00pm
2/2/2017	Stivers vs. Meadowdale	Away	7:00pm
2/4/2017	Stivers vs. Bethel	Away	3:00pm
2/6/2017	Dunbar at Stivers	Home	7:00pm
2/7/2017	Tri-County North at Stivers	Home	7:00pm